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Nom

. BERNADINO Mehani

. CHENON Adriana

. BODIN Hinerava

. ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
. ALLAGUY SALACHY Prisca
. MONTOUX Louise

. VUVIET Oceane

. ALINE Clarisse

. VUVIET Jade

. LEFOC Heilani

. SOULON Mathilde

. HAAPII Tauhiti

. JAMBOU Morgane

. REDON Atea

. HAMELAIN Louna

. KELLERMANN Patricia
. TCHING Poehere

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2001
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1985
2001
2000
1960
2000

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

1. 50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
INDIVIDUELS TAHITI
I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

28.76
29.06
29.21
29.43
29.68
30.11
31.76
31.96
32.35
32.84
32.87
34.17
34.71
34.77
35.18
35.19
37.32

FT.N

Pagen° 1

Pts

1129
1110
1100
1087
1071
1044
945
933
911
883
881
809
780
77
755
755
647

23/02/2015 07:22:12
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Nom

. DEBAERE Stéphane

. VERMOREL Nicolas
AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva
. HABERSTROH Steven
THOMAS Hikitia

. CAVANIE Kenwen

. JEZEQUEL Dayne

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii

. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. LEFOC Ando

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. RECH Laurent

. ELLIS Clayton

. AGNIERAY Keabhi

. PERODEAU Toanui

. TAEREA Keoni

. VERMOREL Guillaume
. RAOULX Tauarii

. MONTOYA Bruno

. VIDEAU Vianney

. POIRSON Teva

. MOULIN Joe

. GILMORE Noé

. MOREL Matthieu

. CLARK Anthony

. BOURGON Titouan

Nat

FRA
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1989
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1998
1998
2001
2000
1997
1966
1976
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999
1963
2001
1960
1999
2001
2001
1991
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

2. 50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

22.74
24.12
25.03
25.36
25.93
26.23
26.24
26.27
26.47
26.74
26.79
27.24
27.54
27.56
27.81
28.04
28.59
29.53
29.72
30.08
30.57
31.23
32.96
34.21
Frf exc.
35.99

FT.N

Page n° 2

Pts

1294
1192
1127
1104
1065
1044
1044
1042
1028
1010
1007
977
957
956
940
925
890
832
821
799
771
733
638
573

487

23/02/2015 07:22:13
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy
. BERTRAND Poerani
. TREGOAT Angeline

LE BESQ Nikita

. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail

DEANE Hinareva

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre
. MARAETEFAU Maimiti
. AH MIN Tauhiti

. SOMMERS Mahana

. UTAHIA Rose

. LIAUZUN Meretini

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

3. 200 m BRASSE DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:46.85
2:53.26
3:05.16
3:13.35
3:15.22
3:23.45
3:23.86
3:28.85
3:31.62
3:36.81
3:37.72
3:43.27
3:50.63

FT.N

Page n° 3

Pts

1126
1049
914
826
807
725
721
673
647
600
592
544
484

50m

39.07
40.10
42.12
43.90
42.60
44.45
45.02
46.02
47.48
49.24
49.71
49.86
49.99

100m

1:21.96
1:24.86
1:29.33
1:33.27
1:33.12
1:35.88
1:35.84
1:38.57
1:42.74
1:44.03
1:45.77
1:47.64
1:42.00

150m

2:04.29
2:09.36
2:17.94
2:23.92
2:24.42
2:29.49
2:29.56
2:29.90
2:38.41
2:40.67
2:40.93
2:45.75
2:49.87

23/02/2015 07:22:13
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Nom

. TERIIPAIA RENTIER Rainui
. WITTMANN Vairupe
. PETIT Rabhiti

WONG Teavatea

. RAOULX Tauarii

PINTO Manea

. MOULIN Joe

. RAOULX Toanui

. CELLA Jaurick

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. VOIRIN Hitiura

. YU Keanu

. MANJOO Paul

. DIDOUH Abel

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1983
1999
1999
2000
1999
2002
1999
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

4. 200 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Club

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:26.51
2:32.14
2:36.77
2:37.91
2:57.48
3:04.03
3:07.68
3:17.03
3:17.61
3:20.29
3:40.79
3:49.27
Frf exc.
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 4

Pts

1133

1059

1000
986
757
687
650
558
553
528
358
297

50m

32.07
34.86
35.15
33.80
40.81
40.52
42.35
44.21
43.97
46.11
46.75
52.50
00:00.00
00:00.00

100m

1:09.17
1:14.10
1:15.14
1:12.87
1:25.99
1:27.56
1:30.60
1:34.92
1:34.72
1:37.16
1:45.52
1:52.61
00:00.00
00:00.00

150m

1:47.23
1:53.63
1:56.09
1:54.41
2:12.27
2:16.67
2:19.45
2:26.93
2:27.76
2:30.43
2:43.70
2:54.32
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:14
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Nom

. BERNADINO Mehani

ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
DIAZ Alizee

. TREGOAT Angeline
. MARAETEFAU Maimiti
. BERTRAND Poerani

DEANE Hinareva

. ALINE Clarisse

. SOMMERS Mahana

. SERIN Isaure

. HAMELAIN Louna

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre
. HAAPII Tauhiti

. VUVIET Oceane

. LIAUZUN Meretini

. JAMBOU Morgane

. LEFOC Heilani

. BORDERIE Chloe

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

. LE BESQ Nikita

. TCHING Poehere

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara
. UTAHIA Rose

. AH MIN Tauhiti

TEATA Mokotea
REDON Atea

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
1999
2001
2002
1985
2000
2003
2002
2002
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

5. 100 m DOS DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:08.87
1:13.30
1:13.68
1:18.12
1:19.06
1:20.39
1:20.40
1:21.40
1:24.44
1:25.75
1:25.98
1:26.53
1:27.01
1:27.63
1:28.30
1:31.71
1:31.91
1:32.17
1:32.43
1:34.72
1:34.78
1:38.35
1:42.20
1:44.67
Frf dec.
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n°5

Pts

1142

1021

1011
897
873
841
841
817
746
716
711
699
689
675
661
590
586
580
575
530
529
463
397
357

0

50m

33.71
36.33
35.57
38.25
38.64
39.07
38.54
38.48
40.67
42.38
41.29

41.06
43.47
44.26
43.15
47.21
44.96
44.12
46.29
45.54
47.69

50.67
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:14
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Nom

. LECHENE Manuarii

SOMMERS Henere
THOMAS Hikitia

. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. AGNIERAY Keabhi

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii
. PERODEAU Toanui

. TAURU Nohoarii

. PINTO Manea

. VIDEAU Vianney

. MOULIN Joe

. PIFAQ Heitini

. MOREL Matthieu

. VIDEAU Louis Gabriel
. VOIRIN Hitiura

. RAOULX Toanui

. MANJOO Paul

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1996
1999
2001
1997
2000
1998
1999
2002
2002
2001
1999
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

6. 100 m DOS MESSIEURS

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:00.65
1:01.93
1:05.81
1:06.51
1:06.68
1:07.11
1:08.53
1:11.37
1:13.89
1:14.25
1:16.41
1:18.25
1:21.24
1:27.85
1:29.17
1:29.31
1:31.57
Frf exc.

FT.N

Page n° 6

Pts

1170
1132
1021
1001
997
985
946
871
808
799
746
703
636
499
473
471
429

50m

29.43
29.53
32.47
31.84
31.98
33.04
32.74
34.37
35.54
36.06
37.35
37.53
38.59
43.19
43.30
43.19
44.31
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:15
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Nom

. GOBRAIT Ranitea

. CHUNG SAO Jade

. GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. HAHN Lou

. VUVIET Jade

. HAMELAIN Melissa

NC.

GLASMAN Penelope

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

/7. 800 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

10:28.89
11:02.27
11:02.33
11:05.88
11:13.24
11:27.50
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 7

Pts

897
786
785
774
751
706

100m

1:11.84
1:14.11
1:15.14
1:15.39
1:16.55
1:19.39
00:00.00

200m

2:29.34
2:35.75
2:38.51
2:38.99
2:41.32
2:44.48
00:00.00

300m

3:46.33
4:00.49
4:03.20
4:03.50
4:06.80
4:09.81
00:00.00

400m

5:06.51
5:24.35
5:28.84
5:28.89
5:33.50
5:36.39
00:00.00

500m

6:27.02
6:49.39
6:54.17
6:54.07
6:59.13
7:48.18
00:00.00

600m

7:48.46
8:15.80
8:18.90
8:19.25
8:25.19
9:16.90
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:15

700m

9:11.36
9:39.95
9:43.34
9:44.41
9:52.14
10:45.45
00:00.00



Rg Nom

1. TAURU Nohoarii

2. PIFAQ Heitini

3. RANSBOTYN Manarii
4. BODIN Matahiarii

5. CELLA Jaurick

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2002
2002
2003

2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 20/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

8. 800 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

I MUA
I MUA
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

10:52.95
11:26.08
11:26.81
11:33.43
12:02.81

FT.N

Page n° 8

Pts

664
564
561
542
461

100m

1:15.75
1:17.83
1:22.84
1:17.11
1:24.87

200m

2:37.38
2:41.88
2:49.95
2:41.97
2:57.13

300m

4:00.92
4:07.10
4:17.12
4:08.73
4:29.42

400m

5:23.30
5:35.48
5:45.12
5:38.20
6:01.22

500m

6:47.16
7:04.83
7:13.21
7:10.35
7:34.30

600m

8:10.71
8:34.83
8:40.20
8:41.16
9:05.40

23/02/2015 07:22:15

700m

9:34.10
10:03.65
10:06.52
10:09.84
10:36.98
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Nom

. GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. GOBRAIT Ranitea

. BERTRAND Poerani

. CHUNG SAO Jade

. TREGOAT Angeline

. HAMELAIN Melissa

. HAHN Lou

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre

. GLASMAN Penelope

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2002
1999
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

9. 400 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

5:42.73
5:42.85
5:53.73
6:03.51
6:08.12
6:10.84
6:19.84
6:54.32
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 9

Pts

927
926
856
795
767
751
699
515

50m

35.81
36.32
37.99
38.50
39.37
39.23
41.57
42.82
00:00.00

100m

1:17.66
1:19.11
1:22.53
1:23.94
1:24.55
1:26.89
1:32.89
1:37.05
00:00.00

150m

2:02.82
2:02.91
2:07.90
2:09.99
2:05.90
2:59.49
2:21.51
2:29.93
00:00.00

200m

2:46.16
2:45.79
2:52.58
2:55.05
2:26.46
3:52.48
3:09.18
3:20.96
00:00.00

250m

3:35.56
3:37.07
3:40.52
3:46.65
2:59.99
4:46.88
4:03.01
4:18.53
00:00.00

300m

4:24.54
4:28.30
4:28.27
4:39.42
3:46.28
5:30.15
4:56.79
5:15.94
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:15

350m

5:05.45
5:06.42
5:11.63
5:21.88
5:26.44
6:10.84
5:40.34
6:05.79
00:00.00
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Nom

. SICHAN Heimanu
. AGNIERAY Keahi

VERMOREL Guillaume
TAURU Nohoarii
BODIN Matahiarii

. SIMON Paul

CELLA Jaurick

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. RAOULX Toanui

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1990
2000
2001
2002
2002
1982
2002
2003
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

10. 400 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

4:48.64
4:56.95
5:10.91
5:51.37
6:10.57
6:14.87
6:21.82
6:30.63
6:50.01

FT.N

Page n° 10

Pts

1093
1031
932
673
565
542
505
462
372

50m

28.09
31.35
32.78
36.48
38.66
37.11
42.45
45.16
44.09

100m

1:01.45
1:06.84
1:10.32
1:22.85
1:27.23
1:21.38
1:35.42
1:35.96
1:39.55

150m

1:38.52
1:44.73
1:52.26
2:07.18
2:13.22
3:00.55
2:21.99
2:23.52
2:31.83

200m

2:15.30
2:22.00
2:33.06
2:49.46
2:57.87
3:53.12
3:07.27
3:10.84
3:22.82

250m

2:57.33
3:06.09
3:16.86
3:40.11
3:49.29
4:47.60
4:01.94
4:07.35
4:18.35

300m

3:40.29
3:50.48
4:00.62
4:31.29
4:42.82
5:33.63
4:55.79
5:02.93
5:14.71

23/02/2015 07:22:16

350m

4:14.69
4:24.99
4:37.08
5:12.68
5:27.07
6:14.87
5:40.39
5:48.43
6:04.06
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy

. ALLAGUY SALACHY Prisca
. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail
. VUVIET Oceane

. ALINE Clarisse

. REDON Atea

. HAMELAIN Louna

. LEFOC Heilani

. KELLERMANN Patricia
. SOULON Mathilde

. ELLIS Puatea

. SOULON Carine

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1960
2000
1982
1973

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

50 m BRASSE DAMES

11.
Club

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
INDIVIDUELS TAHITI
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

34.97
38.57
41.50
42.48
43.62
44.03
44.78
44.89
45.93
46.38
47.24
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n° 11

Pts

1190
1018
888
847
800
783
753
749
709
692
660
0

23/02/2015 07:22:16
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Nom

. DEBAERE Stéphane

SOMMERS Henere

. WITTMANN Vairupe

WONG Teavatea
PETIT Rabhiti

. LECHENE Manuarii

RECH Laurent

. CAVANIE Kenwen

. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. LEFOC Ando

. ELLIS Clayton

. TAEREA Keoni

. MOULIN Joe

. GILMORE Noé

. BOURGON Titouan
. RAOULX Tauarii

Nat

FRA
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1989
1996
1999
2000
1999
2000
1966
2000
2001
2000
1976
2001
1999
2001
2002
1999

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

12. 50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

28.51
31.92
32.14
32.29
32.48
32.49
34.20
34.31
34.50
35.85
36.54
36.88
38.87
41.49
50.97
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n° 12

Pts

1316
1122
1110
1102
1091
1091
1001
995
985
917
884
867
774
660
323
0

23/02/2015 07:22:16
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Nom

. BERNADINO Mehani

. DIAZ Alizee

GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
MONTOUX Louise

. VUVIET Jade

. MARAETEFAU Maimiti
. LEFOC Heilani

. REDON Atea

. ALINE Clarisse

. DEANE Hinareva

. HAAPII Tauhiti

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre
. SOMMERS Mahana

. LE BESQ Nikita

. LIAUZUN Meretini

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

. TCHING Poehere

. BORDERIE Chloe

. AH MIN Tauhiti

. UTAHIA Rose

. TEATA Mokotea

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2001
2002
2000
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2002
1999
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

13. 100 m PAPILLON DAMES

Club
I MUA
| MUA
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
I MUA
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
I MUA
I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:08.87
1:09.13
1:12.63
1:16.77
1:18.27
1:20.10
1:22.66
1:24.66
1:28.33
1:30.65
1:31.03
1:34.45
1:34.85
1:38.91
1:40.32
1:40.42
1:41.28
1:43.91
1:49.18
1:54.65
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 13

Pts

1080
1073
978
870
833
789
729
683
604
556
549
483
475
403
379
377
363
322
246
179

50m

31.87
32.07
34.13
35.18
36.99
35.58
37.88
37.45
38.24
30.98
39.53
42.83
41.58
46.05
43.21
43.82
45.94
45.83
49.79
49.84
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:17
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Nom

. DEBAERE Stéphane

. AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva
. HABERSTROH Steven

. JEZEQUEL Dayne
. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre

. WITTMANN Vairupe

. VERMOREL Guillaume

. CAVANIE Kenwen

. THOMAS Hikitia

. PERODEAU Toanui
. TAEREA Keoni

. TAURU Nohoarii

. POIRSON Teva

. MONTOYA Bruno

. PIFAQ Heitini

. PINTO Manea

. MOREL Matthieu

. VOIRIN Hitiura

. BOURGNON Basile
. SCHMIT Takai

. VERMOREL Nicolas
. YU Keanu

Nat

FRA
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1989
1998
1999
1998
2001
1997
1999
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001
2002
1960
1963
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
1999
2003

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

14. 100 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

56.16
1:00.58
1:01.09
1:03.02
1:05.46
1:05.46
1:05.59
1:05.91
1:06.18
1:06.67
1:07.52
1:11.90
1:12.97
1:17.28
1:17.95
1:19.69
1:20.10
1:29.03
1:34.49
1:36.82
1:52.37

Frf dec.
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n° 14

Pts

1240
1108
1093
1038
971
971
967
959
951
938
916
804
778
677
662
623
614
437
343
306
115

0

50m

25.96
28.56
28.05
28.95
30.16
31.36
30.32
31.09
1:06.18
29.70
31.74
33.27
33.68
35.31
35.20
36.47
36.72
39.43
41.27
41.71
49.52
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:17
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy

BODIN Hinerava
ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
DIAZ Alizee

. GOBRAIT Ranitea

MONTOUX Louise

. CHUNG SAO Jade
. CHENON Adriana

. HAMELAIN Melissa
. VUVIET Jade

. HAHN Lou

. VUVIET Oceane

. SOULON Mathilde
. SERIN Isaure

. ELLIS Puatea

. HAMELAIN Louna

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara
. AH MIN Tauhiti

. UTAHIA Rose

GLASMAN Penelope

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
1982
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

15. 200 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:11.38
2:20.55
2:21.31
2:23.35
2:23.70
2:29.12
2:30.96
2:32.06
2:32.38
2:32.99
2:33.22
2:36.35
2:48.96
2:50.98
2:55.49
2:58.19
3:10.41
3:22.68
3:23.58
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 15

Pts

1140
1000
989
959
954
878
852
837
833
825
822
780
625
601
551
522
399
293
286

50m

30.55
32.52
32.77
32.63
32.76
34.44
33.37
33.71
35.32
35.93
33.96
35.52
36.63
38.88
39.22
40.53
43.78
45.88
45.94
00:00.00

100m

1:04.21
1:07.72
1:07.81
1:08.21
1:09.39
1:07.91
1:10.65
1:11.64
1:13.71
1:16.23
1:12.02
1:14.26
1:18.11
1:22.74
1:23.32
1:26.22
1:32.36

1:40.58
00:00.00

150m

1:38.04
1:43.66
1:44.68
1:45.57
1:46.89
1:53.14
1:50.79
1:53.06
1:53.91
1:56.04
1:53.26
1:55.54
2:03.39
2:08.13
2:09.61
2:12.12
2:21.71
3:22.68
2:35.74
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:18
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Nom

. SICHAN Heimanu

. WONG Teavatea

. HABERSTROH Steven
. AGNIERAY Keabhi

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii
BUVRY Alexandre

. PETIT Rahiti

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. LEFOC Ando

. PERODEAU Toanui

. TAEREA Keoni

. RAOULX Tauarii

. PINTO Manea

. VIDEAU Vianney

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Raphael
. BODIN Matahiarii

. PIFAQ Heitini

. MOULIN Joe

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. MOREL Matthieu

. CELLA Jaurick

. VOIRIN Hitiura

. BOURGNON Basile

. VIDEAU Louis Gabriel
. SCHMIT Takai

. YU Keanu

. CLARK Anthony

. MONTOYA Bruno

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1990
2000
1999
2000
1998
1997
1999
1997
2000
1999
2001
1999
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
1999
2003
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
1991
1963

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

16. 200 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:00.77
2:01.21
2:03.93
2:06.57
2:07.86
2:08.79
2:09.86
2:10.19
2:10.46
2:16.76
2:22.19
2:26.49
2:26.94
2:27.12
2:27.42
2:32.87
2:35.12
2:37.04
2:37.14
2:38.55
2:46.87
2:58.29
3:02.89
3:03.54
3:04.89
3:17.24
Frf exc.
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 16

Pts

1108
1100
1055
1012
991
977
960
955
950
854
776
716
710
708
704
632
604
580
579
562
466
350
307
302
290
193

50m

27.98
28.44
29.70
29.94
28.27
28.43
29.12
29.20
29.97
30.86
32.97
34.34
34.71
31.00
32.74
34.45
34.47
34.57
35.61
36.24
38.02
38.62
39.33
40.26
41.96
45.77
00:00.00
00:00.00

100m

58.42
58.99
1:00.22
1:02.19
1:00.34
59.70
1:01.33
1:02.75
1:02.34
1:05.57
1:09.50
1:11.74
1:12.86
1:07.32
1:09.02
1:13.01
1:14.09
1:15.90
1:14.87
1:17.44
1:21.35
1:24.25
1:27.35
1:29.64
1:34.31
1:37.82
00:00.00
00:00.00

150m

1:29.69
1:30.19
1:32.63
1:34.29
1:34.02
1:33.23
1:35.86
1:23.73
1:36.89
1:37.87
1:46.36
1:49.72
1:51.83
1:47.99
1:29.22
1:52.73
1:55.58
1:56.43
1:57.24
1:58.98
2:05.55
2:12.21
2:17.79
2:20.25
2:21.29
2:29.95
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:18



23/02/2015 07:22:19
NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

17. 50 m DOS DAMES
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Page n° 17

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

. BERNADINO Mehani TAH 1999 | MUA 31.62 1212

. VUVIET Jade TAH 2000 C.N.POLYNESIE 35.58 986

REDON Atea TAH 2001 | MUA 38.65 827

. HAAPII Tauhiti TAH 1999 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 39.06 806

LEFOC Heilani TAH 2000 | MUA 40.25 749

. HAMELAIN Louna TAH 2000 C.N.POLYNESIE 40.64 731

. ELLIS Puatea TAH 1982 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 40.76 725

. JAMBOU Morgane TAH 1985 C.N.POLYNESIE 41.24 703

. KELLERMANN Patricia TAH 1960 INDIVIDUELS TAHITI 45.91 506
. VUVIET Oceane TAH 2001 C.N.POLYNESIE Frf dec.

FT.N
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Nom

. SOMMERS Henere

. LECHENE Manuarii

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. THOMAS Hikitia

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii
. TAEREA Keoni

. ELLIS Clayton

. VIDEAU Vianney

. MOULIN Joe

. BOURGON Titouan

. PERODEAU Toanui

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1996
2000
1997
2001
1999
1998
2001
1976
2001
1999
2002
1999

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

50 m DOS MESSIEURS

18.
Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

28.08
28.56
30.48
30.71
31.02
31.39
33.56
34.36
36.41
37.80
46.16
Dsq NI

FT.N

Page n° 18

Pts

1211
1180
1062
1049
1030
1009
886
843
737
670
332
0

23/02/2015 07:22:19
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Nom

. ALLAGUY SALACHY Prisca
. GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. LE BESQ Nikita

. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail

. HAMELAIN Melissa

. MARAETEFAU Maimiti

. HAHN Lou

. REDON Atea

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre

. TCHING Poehere

. LEFOC Heilani

. AH MIN Tauhiti

. SOMMERS Mahana

. ELLIS Puatea

. UTAHIA Rose

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

. KELLERMANN Patricia

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara
. LIAUZUN Meretini

. SERIN Isaure

. BORDERIE Chloe

. SOULON Carine

. COLOMBANI Léa

. GLASMAN Penelope

. TEATA Mokotea

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2000
2000
2003
2002
1982
2003
2002
1960
2003
2002
2002
2003
1973
2003
2002
2002

19.
Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
INDIVIDUELS TAHITI
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

100 m BRASSE DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:24.27
1:26.04
1:30.23
1:30.77
1:34.32
1:34.38
1:34.46
1:34.90
1:36.35
1:37.58
1:37.76
1:39.14
1:40.23
1:41.14
1:41.25
1:41.36
1:43.55
1:45.15
1:45.28
1:45.51
1:47.05
1:51.62
2:13.51
Frf dec.
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 19

Pts

978
939
849
838
766
765
764
755
727
703
700
674
654
638
636
634
595
568
565
562
536
463
188

50m

39.29
40.92
42.94
42.44
45.24
43.46
44.42
46.88
45.92
46.44
47.76
46.87
48.23
47.74
47.00
47.47
47.45
50.91
50.02
50.67
51.36
53.58
1:01.53
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:19



23/02/2015 07:22:20
NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

20. 100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS
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Page n° 20

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m

. DEBAERE Stéphane FRA 1989 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:03.85 1258 29.64
. AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva TAH 1998 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 1:09.67 1099 33.75
. WITTMANN Vairupe TAH 1999 | MUA 1:10.06 1089 32.70
WONG Teavatea TAH 2000 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:10.32 1082 33.23
SOMMERS Henere TAH 1996 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 1:10.59 1075 33.68

. PETIT Rabhiti TAH 1999 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:14.16 984 34.12
RECH Laurent TAH 1966 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:14.59 973 35.34

. CAVANIE Kenwen TAH 2000 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:15.12 960 35.51
. TAEREA Keoni TAH 2001 | MUA 1:19.40 857 37.59
. AITAMAI Hivaiki TAH 2001 |MUA 1:20.65 829 37.40
. PINTO Manea TAH 2002 | MUA 1:22.98 776 39.60
. RAOULX Tauarii TAH 1999 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 1:23.25 770 39.14
. LEFOC Ando TAH 2000 |MUA 1:23.81 758 39.52
. MOULIN Joe TAH 1999 | MUA 1:24.42 745 40.00
. TAURU Nohoarii TAH 2002 | MUA 1:24.80 736 39.63
. DIDOUH Abel TAH 2002 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:28.70 655 42.79
. BODIN Matahiarii TAH 2002 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:28.99 649 43.20
. GILMORE Noé TAH 2001 |MUA 1:33.12 568 43.70
. RANSBOTYN Manarii TAH 2003 | MUA 1:35.06 531 44.79
. BOURGNON Basile TAH 2002 | MUA 1:38.03 478 45.67
. VOIRIN Hitiura TAH 2003 OLYMPIQUE PIRAE 1:40.05 444 46.28
. SCHMIT Takai TAH 2002 | MUA 1:56.84 207 56.10
. VIDEAU Louis Gabriel TAH 2002 C.N.POLYNESIE 1:59.00 183 55.30
PIFAO Heitini TAH 2002 | MUA Dsq VI 0  00:00.00

FT.N
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy

. ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
. GOBRAIT Ranitea

. MONTOUX Louise

. CHUNG SAO Jade

. CHENON Adriana

. SOULON Mathilde

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

21. 400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

4:39.82
5:03.66
5:06.39
5:20.12
5:22.40
5:38.01
6:02.99

FT.N

Page n° 21

Pts

1096
922
903
811
796
698
555

50m

31.85
34.38
34.64
36.32
35.00
36.02
39.20

100m

1:07.16
1:11.75
1:12.79
1:15.21
1:12.80
1:16.70
1:22.97

150m

1:42.77
1:50.49
1:51.47
1:54.88
1:52.72
1:59.41
2:57.03

200m

2:18.01
2:29.02
2:30.52
2:34.95
2:34.09
2:42.98

250m

2:53.57
3:08.34
3:09.69
3:15.17
3:16.28
3:28.03
3:42.69

300m

3:28.80
3:46.94
3:49.05
3:56.92
3:58.42
4:11.76
4:28.97

23/02/2015 07:22:20

350m

4:04.62
4:25.72
4:28.88
4:38.60
4:40.61
4:56.01
5:16.62



Rg Nom

1. BUVRY Alexandre

2. AGNIERAY Keahi

3. HABERSTROH Steven
4. WONG Teavatea

5. MOREL Matthieu

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic

1997
2000
1999

2000
2001

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

22. 400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

I MUA
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

4:11.93
4:16.62
4:17.75
4:32.57
5:47.85

FT.N

Page n° 22

Pts

1143
1103

1094
974
471

50m

28.98
30.48
29.41
30.15
38.16

100m

1:01.40
1:03.07
1:01.64
1:01.85
2:03.42

150m

1:34.37
1:35.44
1:34.16
1:34.85
3:27.68

200m

2:07.09
2:08.48
2:07.00
2:08.38
4:10.37

250m

2:38.77
2:40.36
2:39.58
2:44.17
4:50.84

300m

3:11.21
3:12.76
3:12.78
3:21.11

23/02/2015 07:22:20

350m

3:41.41
3:45.86
3:45.80
3:57.36
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Nom

. DIAZ Alizee

. GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. BERTRAND Poerani

. VUVIET Jade

. TREGOAT Angeline

. HAMELAIN Melissa

. HAHN Lou

. DEANE Hinareva

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

23. 200 m PAPILLON DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:34.74
2:41.27
2:57.75
3:01.68
3:08.48
3:13.23
3:17.02
3:22.30

FT.N

Page n° 23

Pts

1003
915
710
666
591
542
504
454

50m

34.30
36.07
38.98
41.97
40.85
42.80
43.13
42.78

100m

1:13.44
1:17.06
1:23.83
1:30.36
1:28.75
1:32.43
1:34.06
1:33.25

150m

1:53.09
1:59.46
2:11.82
2:16.76
2:19.45
2:24.12
2:25.76
2:27.89

23/02/2015 07:22:21
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Nom

. BUVRY Alexandre
. VERMOREL Guillaume
. TAURU Nohoarii

PINTO Manea

. PIFAQ Heitini

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. BODIN Matahiarii

. CELLA Jaurick

. RAOULX Toanui

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1997
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

24. 200 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Club

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:11.97
2:27.58
3:00.12
3:00.92
3:09.04
3:14.63
3:17.41
3:23.90
3:40.98

FT.N

Page n° 24

Pts

1132
912
529
521
442
391
367
314
195

50m

28.75
32.98
38.86
38.88
40.32
44.18
39.79
1:33.76
44.14

100m

1:02.41
1:11.23
1:24.23
1:23.59
1:29.59
1:36.11
1:30.70
2:28.77
1:40.73

150m

1:37.48
1:49.51
2:11.63
2:14.65
2:20.08
2:28.81
2:24.00
3:23.90
2:41.21

23/02/2015 07:22:21
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Nom

. BERNADINO Mehani

ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
CHUNG SAO Jade
MONTOUX Louise

. GOBRAIT Ranitea
. CHENON Adriana
. ALINE Clarisse

. HAAPII Tauhiti

. REDON Atea

. LEFOC Heilani

. HAMELAIN Louna
. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail
. SOULON Mathilde
. TCHING Poehere
. VUVIET Oceane

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

25. 100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:11.22
1:14.31
1:18.39
1:18.96
1:19.99
1:20.27
1:20.64
1:24.08
1:25.32
1:26.18
1:26.92
1:28.64
1:29.49
1:30.70
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 25

Pts

1121
1032
921
906
879
872
862
77
747
726
709
670
651
624

50m

32.04
34.17
35.70
36.73
36.69
37.85
37.19
38.01
37.51
41.08
39.92
25.05
40.53
42.84
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:21
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Nom

. SOMMERS Henere
. AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva
. PETIT Rahiti

. JEZEQUEL Dayne

. CAVANIE Kenwen

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii
. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. THOMAS Hikitia

. LEFOC Ando

. TAEREA Keoni

. PERODEAU Toanui

. VIDEAU Vianney

. MOULIN Joe

. RAOULX Tauarii

. MOREL Matthieu

. BOURGON Titouan

. CLARK Anthony

. GILMORE Noé

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1996
1998
1999
1998
2000
1998
2001
1999
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2002
1991
2001

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 21/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

26. 100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:01.56
1:01.72
1:05.60
1:06.69
1:07.41
1:07.83
1:09.31
1:09.57
1:09.72
1:10.22
1:11.75
1:16.11
1:16.28
1:16.89
1:26.30
1:42.80
Frf dec.
Dsq VI

FT.N

Page n° 26

Pts

1204
1199
1077
1044
1022
1010
966
959
955
940
897
779
775
759
537
240

0

50m

27.71
29.66
30.35
31.28
31.51
30.26
30.30
31.69
33.16
33.12
32.08
35.55
34.28
36.44
39.55
45.45
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:22
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy
. BERNADINO Mehani

DIAZ Alizee
ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
MONTOUX Louise

. CHUNG SAO Jade

. GOBRAIT Ranitea

. CHENON Adriana

. VUVIET Jade

. LEFOC Heilani

. ALINE Clarisse

. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail
. VUVIET Oceane

. HAAPII Tauhiti

. HAMELAIN Louna

. SOULON Mathilde

. KELLERMANN Patricia
. ELLIS Puatea

. REDON Atea

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
1960
1982
2001

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

50 m PAPILLON DAMES

27.
Club

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
INDIVIDUELS TAHITI
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

29.23
31.35
32.07
32.63
33.10
34.00
34.18
34.39
35.48
35.80
37.02
37.54
37.60
38.71
39.64
40.54
41.84
43.86
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n° 27

Pts

1221

1097

1056

1026

1000
952
942
931
875
859
799
774
771
719
677
637
582
502

0

23/02/2015 07:22:22
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Nom

. SOMMERS Henere

. HABERSTROH Steven
. JEZEQUEL Dayne

. WITTMANN Vairupe

. RANSBOTYN Vetearii
THOMAS Hikitia

. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. VERMOREL Guillaume
. CAVANIE Kenwen

. PERODEAU Toanui

. TAEREA Keoni

. ELLIS Clayton

. LEFOC Ando

. POIRSON Teva

. MOULIN Joe

. RAOULX Tauarii

. MONTOYA Bruno

. MOREL Matthieu

. GILMORE Noé

. BOURGON Titouan

. CLARK Anthony

. DEBAERE Stéphane

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
FRA

Lic
1996
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
2001
2001
2000
1999
2001
1976
2000
1960
1999
1999
1963
2001
2001
2002
1991
1989

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

28. 50 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

27.15
27.62
27.74
27.80
29.42
29.49
29.54
30.48
30.54
30.83
31.38
31.46
31.92
32.21
32.75
33.38
34.17
40.17
41.67
49.78
Frf exc.
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 28

Pts

1145
1117
1110
1106
1012
1008
1005
953
949
933
904
899
875
860
832
799
760
493
435
185

23/02/2015 07:22:22
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Nom

. GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. TREGOAT Angeline

. MARAETEFAU Maimiti

. BERTRAND Poerani

. HAMELAIN Melissa

DEANE Hinareva
HAHN Lou

. SOMMERS Mahana

. LIAUZUN Meretini

. SERIN Isaure

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

. LE BESQ Nikita

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara
. AH MIN Tauhiti

. GLASMAN Penelope

. UTAHIA Rose

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

29. 200 m DOS DAMES

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:39.07
2:48.98
2:50.58
2:51.76
2:53.59
2:56.35
3:01.31
3:01.86
3:02.84
3:05.54
3:09.68
3:12.44
3:18.02
3:24.61
3:40.42
Frf dec.
Dsq VI

FT.N

Page n° 29

Pts

970
845
826
812
790
758
702
696
685
656
612
584
529
467
335

0

50m

37.70
40.41
40.19
40.55
41.57
40.67
41.71
42.98
43.44
44.69
43.55
45.43
48.13
48.70
52.55

00:00.00

00:00.00

100m

1:18.16
1:23.99
1:24.67
1:24.08
1:26.47
1:25.51
1:28.41
1:29.61
1:29.90
1:31.98
1:32.20
1:34.33
1:39.29
1:40.43
1:50.67
00:00.00
00:00.00

150m

1:58.77
2:07.78
2:09.15
2:08.36
2:11.02
2:11.60
2:16.06
2:17.18
2:17.18
2:19.34
2:23.02
2:24.84
2:29.65
2:34.02

00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:23
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Nom

. LECHENE Manuarii
. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. RANSBOTYN Vetearii

TAURU Nohoarii
PINTO Manea
VIDEAU Vianney

. MOULIN Joe

. BODIN Matahiarii

. CELLA Jaurick

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. RAOULX Toanui

. VOIRIN Hitiura

. SCHMIT Takai

. VIDEAU Louis Gabriel
. PIFAO Heitini

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1997
1998
2002
2002
2001
1999
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

30.

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

200 m DOS MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:13.33
2:22.36
2:32.29
2:36.38
2:37.46
2:46.44
2:47.82
2:50.82
2:53.97
2:57.46
3:14.97
3:18.93
3:42.98
Dsq VI
Dsq VI

FT.N

Page n° 30

Pts

1136
1007
874
822
809
702
686
652
617
580
411
377
201
0
0

50m

30.49
33.10
34.33
37.90
37.74
38.56
38.95
41.53
41.85
43.09
45.58
46.60
51.95
00:00.00
00:00.00

100m

1:04.24
1:09.47
1:12.35
1:17.59
1:18.65
1:20.47
1:21.88
1:24.10
1:26.83
1:27.85
1:35.40
1:37.25
1:49.71
00:00.00
00:00.00

150m

1:38.61
1:46.42
1:52.27
1:57.73
2:00.45
2:04.00
2:05.32
2:08.20
2:11.33
2:13.21
2:25.49
2:28.95
2:46.67
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:23



Rg Nom

1. BERNADINO Mehani

2. DIAZ Alizee

3. ALLAGUY SALACHY Prisca
4. GOBRAIT Ranitea

5. ALINE Clarisse

6. TCHING Poehere

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

32. 200 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

I MUA
I MUA
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
I MUA
I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:33.62
2:34.90
2:45.19
2:48.65
2:59.93
3:19.86

FT.N

Page n° 31

Pts

1065
1047
907
862
725
511

50m

32.87
33.51
35.66
36.44
37.34
42.94

100m

1:11.86
1:12.44
1:19.02
1:18.99
1:21.79
1:33.93

150m

1:57.93
1:58.73
2:06.65
2:11.15
2:17.38
2:03.57

23/02/2015 07:22:24
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Nom

. AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva

SICHAN Heimanu
SOMMERS Henere

. PETIT Rahiti

. AGNIERAY Keahi
. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. LEFOC Ando

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1998
1990
1996
1999
2000
2001
2000

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

33. 200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Club

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:12.05
2:14.58
2:19.24
2:19.52
2:20.20
2:24.51
2:31.95

FT.N

Page n° 32

Pts

1171
1132
1061
1057
1047
984
881

50m

28.85
27.57
28.81
30.23
30.21
30.89
31.77

100m

1:03.97
1:01.66
1:04.00
1:06.24
1:05.15
1:06.54
1:12.52

150m

1:41.54
1:41.93
1:46.89
1:47.14
1:47.73
1:50.14
1:57.32

23/02/2015 07:22:24
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Nom

. LALLEMENT Emmy

BODIN Hinerava
ROOMATAAROA Tekuriri
MONTOUX Louise

. CHENON Adriana
GUERRY WONG FOO Leilani
. DIAZ Alizee
. ALLAGUY SALACHY Prisca
. CHUNG SAQO Jade

. HAMELAIN Melissa

. HAHN Lou

. MARAETEFAU Maimiti

. VUVIET Oceane

. TREGOAT Angeline

. DEANE Hinareva

. BERTRAND Poerani

. HAAPII Tauhiti

. ALINE Clarisse

. SOULON Mathilde

. LE BESQ Nikita

. TEAMOTUAITAU Korail

. LEFOC Heilani

. REDON Atea

. SERIN Isaure

. PELLERIN Wei Lin

. SOMMERS Mahana

. GUGLIELMETTI Ambre

. LIAUZUN Meretini

. ELLIS Puatea

. HAMELAIN Louna

. BORDERIE Chloe

. KELLERMANN Patricia

. TCHING Poehere

. UTAHIA Rose

. AH MIN Tauhiti

. ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara
. TEATA Mokotea

. GLASMAN Penelope

. JAMBOU Morgane

. VUVIET Jade

Nat

TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2001
1999
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
1999
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1982
2000
2003
1960
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
1985
2000

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

34. 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
INDIVIDUELS TAHITI
I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:00.52
1:03.74
1:04.47
1:04.72
1:05.01
1:05.47
1:05.98
1:06.07
1:06.32
1:08.57
1:08.82
1:09.13
1:10.13
1:11.27
1:11.99
1:12.63
1:13.84
1:14.02
1:14.52
1:15.30
1:16.40
1:16.63
1:16.80
1:16.87
1:17.18
1:17.43
1:18.09
1:18.14
1:18.43
1:19.51
1:20.79
1:21.75
1:22.36
1:25.12
1:28.20
1:29.36
Frf exc.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Dsq FD

FT.N

Page n° 33

Pts

1168
1068
1046
1038
1029
1016
1001
998
991
926
919
910
882
851
832
815
783
778
765
745
718
712
708
706
698
692
676
675
668
642
612
591
577
517
454
431

50m

28.79
29.89
31.93
31.55
31.02
31.47
31.17
31.36
31.55
33.21
32.54
33.03
33.94
34.39
34.08
34.86
35.43
34.92
34.18
36.57
35.70
36.91
36.81
36.27
37.22
37.10
36.90
37.73
36.64
38.42
39.16
36.84
38.43
40.48
39.99
42.91
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:24
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Nom

. DEBAERE Stéphane
. VERMOREL Nicolas

SICHAN Heimanu
AH SCHA ROIGNANT Tuhiva
WONG Teavatea

. HABERSTROH Steven
. WITTMANN Vairupe

. THOMAS Hikitia

. THEVENIAULT Alexandre
. JEZEQUEL Dayne

. AITAMAI Hivaiki

. CAVANIE Kenwen

. AGNIERAY Keabhi

. LEFOC Ando

. TAEREA Keoni

. RECH Laurent

. VERMOREL Guillaume
. PERODEAU Toanui

. ELLIS Clayton

. TAURU Nohoarii

. RAOULX Tauarii

. PINTO Manea

. POIRSON Teva

. VIDEAU Vianney

. BODIN Matahiarii

. PIFAQ Heitini

. RANSBOTYN Manarii
. DIDOUH Abel

. MOREL Matthieu

. VOIRIN Hitiura

. CELLA Jaurick

. RAOULX Toanui

. GILMORE Noé

. BOURGNON Basile

. SCHMIT Takai

. VIDEAU Louis Gabriel
. BOURGON Titouan

. CLARK Anthony

. MONTOYA Bruno

. MANJOO Paul

Nat

FRA
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

Lic
1989
1999
1990
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
1997
1998
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
1966
2001
1999
1976
2002
1999
2002
1960
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
1991
1963
2002

NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

35. 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
I MUA

I MUA

I MUA
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE
C.N.POLYNESIE
C.N.POLYNESIE
OLYMPIQUE PIRAE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

50.20
52.43
54.92
55.44
56.08
56.18
56.64
57.09
57.92
57.99
58.02
58.74
58.90
58.94
59.86
1:00.08
1:01.50
1:01.56
1:02.37
1:03.09
1:04.84
1:06.45
1:06.82
1:07.42
1:08.42
1:09.76
1:10.33
1:11.94
1:12.70
1:13.25
1:14.39
1:14.72
1:16.24
1:18.22
1:22.82
1:34.66
1:40.78
Frf exc.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.

FT.N

Page n° 34

Pts

1288
1208
1122
1104
1083
1079
1064
1049
1022
1020
1019
996
991
989
960
953
910
908
883
862
810
764
754
738
710
675
660
618
599
586
558
550
515
470
375
178
105

50m

24.05
25.24
26.67
27.49
26.58
26.87
27.54
27.32
27.65
27.18
28.71
28.26
29.54
28.63
28.93
28.34
29.55
29.39
30.67
29.93
31.37
32.27
32.00
31.61
32.66
33.80
33.33
34.50
34.91
34.34
35.10
35.22
35.17
36.77
39.04
44.34
46.94
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

23/02/2015 07:22:25
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NATATHLON-MASTER-MEETING - 22/02/2015 - PATER - Pet it bassin

35. 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
NC. RANSBOTYN Vetearii TAH 1998 | MUA Dsq FD 0  00:00.00
FT.N

Page n° 35



